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Qualification Exam Date & Day Syllabus
Compo

nent
Syllabus Title Duration Session No.of 

Candidates
Cambridge IGCSE Monday 07 April 2025 0400/02 2 Art & Design (Practical) 4 hours Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 08 April 2025 0400/02 2 Art & Design (Practical) 4 hours Morning
SSC Sunday 20 April 2025 9100 1 Islamee Tharubiyyathu 1 1 hour 30 minutes Morning
SSC Monday 21 April 2025 9100 2 Islamee Tharubiyyathu 2 2 hours Morning
SSC Tuesday 22 April 2025 9200 1 Dhivehibas 1 2 hours Morning
SSC Wednesday 23 April 2025 9200 2 Dhivehibas 2 2 hours 30 minutes Morning
SSC Thursday 24 April 2025 9300 Arabic 2 hours 30 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 30 April 2025 0620 32 Chemistry (Core) 1 hour 15 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 30 April 2025 0620 42 Chemistry (Extended) 1 hour 15 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 02 May 2025 0580 12 Mathematics (Without Coursework) (Core) 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 02 May 2025 0580 22 Mathematics (Without Coursework) (Extended) 2 hours Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 06 May 2025 0610 32 Biology (Core) 1 hour 15 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 06 May 2025 0610 42 Biology (Extended) 1 hour 15 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 06 May 2025 0460 12 Geography 1 hour 45 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 07 May 2025 0580 32 Mathematics (Without Coursework) (Core) 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 07 May 2025 0580 42 Mathematics (Without Coursework) (Extended) 2 hours Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 08 May 2025 0500 12 First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 2 hours Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 08 May 2025 0510 12 English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) 2 hours Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 08 May 2025 0417 12 Information & Communication Technology 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 09 May 2025 0625 32 Physics (Core) 1 hour 15 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 09 May 2025 0625 42 Physics (Extended) 1 hour 15 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 09 May 2025 0470 12 History 2 hours Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 09 May 2025 0471 12 Travel & Tourism 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Monday 12 May 2025 0478 12 Computer Science 1 hour 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Monday 12 May 2025 0475 12 Literature in English 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 13 May 2025 0610 62 Biology (Alternative to Practical) 1 hour Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 13 May 2025 0697 12 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 14 May 2025 0500 22 First Language English (Oral Endorsement) 2 hours Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 14 May 2025 0475 22 Literature in English 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 14 May 2025 0475 32 Literature in English 45 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 14 May 2025 0475 42 Literature in English 1 hour 15 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 15 May 2025 0620 62 Chemistry (Alternative to Practical) 1 hour Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 15 May 2025 0460 22 Geography 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 16 May 2025 0450 12 Business Studies 1 hour 30 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 16 May 2025 0470 22 History 1 hour 45 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 16 May 2025 0697 22 Marine Science 1 hour 45 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Monday 19 May 2025 0450 22 Business Studies 1 hour 30 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Monday 19 May 2025 0470 42 History 1 hour Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 20 May 2025 0625 62 Physics (Alternative to Practical) 1 hour Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 20 May 2025 0460 42 Geography 1 hour 30 minutes Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 21 May 2025 0452 22 Accounting 1 hour 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 21 May 2025 0478 22 Computer Science 1 hour 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 22 May 2025 0510 22 English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) (Listening) 50 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 22 May 2025 0471 22 Travel & Tourism 2 hours Afternoon
Cambridge IGCSE Friday 23 May 2025 0455 22 Economics 2 hours 15 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 29 May 2025 0452 12 Accounting (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 15 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 04 June 2025 0625 12 Physics (Multiple Choice - Core) 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 04 June 2025 0625 22 Physics (Multiple Choice - Extended) 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Thursday 05 June 2025 0455 12 Economics (Multiple Choice) 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 10 June 2025 0620 12 Chemistry (Multiple Choice - Core) 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Tuesday 10 June 2025 0620 22 Chemistry (Multiple Choice - Extended) 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 11 June 2025 0610 12 Biology (Multiple Choice - Core) 45 minutes Morning
Cambridge IGCSE Wednesday 11 June 2025 0610 22 Biology (Multiple Choice - Extended) 45 minutes Morning
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Total No of Candidates (SSC):

Total No of Candidates (IGCSE):

EXAM STARTING TIME
Morning= 09:30 AM
Afternoon= 02:00 PM
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